
2023-20224 

Long Valley School 

Afternoon Bus Schedule 

 

Route A (Herlong/Doyle) 

3:05  Depart from Long Valley School 

3:06 Across from Dollar General 

3:18    Tamarack 

3:23 DS Hall & Tahoe 

3:25 CYS 

3:29 Sierra Vista & Jensen   

3:30 Sierra Vista 

3:31 446-100 Honey Lake (EH) 

3:32 Honey Lake & Cut Off Rd 

3:34    Access Rd (Across from Trailer Park) 

3:35  Access Rd & Pole Line Rd 

3:41    741-145 Sage Valley Dr. (BB Driveway)                                         

3:42    741-005 Sage Valley Dr. (OO Driveway) 

3:43    740-755 Sage Valley Dr. (KS Driveway) 

3:45    740-475 Sage Valley Rd. (J,J Driveway) 

3:53    The Mark 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Route B (Doyle)  

3:05  Depart from Long Valley School 

3:07 Laura Dr. and Roop (J) 

3:08    435-725 Laura Dr (S,N,J Driveway) 

3:10 Laura Dr & Willow (T,A) 

3:13 Doyle Loop & Doyle Grade 

3:15    Main St at the Gazebo 

3:16 Main St & 4th St (D,E,D,A) 

3:18 Across from Doyle BLM (AP) 

3:20    Hwy 395 & RV Park 

3:28  Old Hwy & Cowboy Joe 

3:31 437-725 Old Hwy (K,C) 

3:36   Bay Dr. 

3:38   432-585 Constantia (S,O Driveway) 

3:39   432-525 Constantia (G,L Driveway) 

3:42 430-075 Constantia (CH Driveway) 

3:47 426-815 Constantia (J,J) 

3:50 426-185 Constantia (C,Z.M,M,A) 

 

 

 

 

 

 


